23.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
VHM-Schaftfräser, Z=4, ungleicher Drallwinkel 35/38°, High-End-Version, Schruppen, Schlichten und
Umfangfräsen
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) EF(mm) Beschichtung RG
AUG3-0.1/6-6-10-57Z4 3.0 6.0 2.8 57.0 6.0 10.0 0.1 ULTRA N 2
AUG4-0.1/6-8-14-57Z4 4.0 6.0 3.8 57.0 8.0 14.0 0.1 ULTRA N 2
AUG4-0.1/6-16-22-62Z4 4.0 6.0 3.8 62.0 16.0 22.0 0.1 ULTRA N 2
AUG5-0.1/6-17-24-62Z4 5.0 6.0 4.7 62.0 17.0 24.0 0.1 ULTRA N 2
AUG6-0.2/6-12-19-57Z4 6.0 6.0 5.6 57.0 12.0 19.0 0.1 ULTRA N 2
AUG6-0.2/6-18-24-62Z4 6.0 6.0 5.6 62.0 18.0 24.0 0.1 ULTRA N 2
AUG8-0.2/8-16-25-63Z4 8.0 8.0 7.6 62.0 16.0 25.0 0.1 ULTRA N 2
AUG8-0.2/8-24-30-68Z4 8.0 8.0 7.6 68.0 24.0 30.0 0.1 ULTRA N 2
AUG10-0.2/10-20-30-72Z4 10.0 10.0 9.6 72.0 20.0 30.0 0.1 ULTRA N 2
AUG10-0.2/10-30-38-80Z4 10.0 10.0 9.6 80.0 30.0 38.0 0.1 ULTRA N 2
AUG12-0.2/12-24-36-83Z4 12.0 12.0 11.4 83.0 24.0 36.0 0.1 ULTRA N 2
AUG12-0.2/12-36-46-93Z4 12.0 12.0 11.4 93.0 36.0 46.0 0.1 ULTRA N 2
AUG16-0.2/16-32-42-92Z4 16.0 16.0 15.4 92.0 32.0 42.0 0.1 ULTRA N 2
AUG16-0.2/16-48-58-108Z4 16.0 16.0 15.4 108.0 48.0 58.0 0.1 ULTRA N 2
AUG20-0.2/20-40-52-104Z4 20.0 20.0 19.4 104.0 40.0 52.0 0.1 ULTRA N 2
AUG20-0.2/20-60-74-126Z4 20.0 20.0 19.4 126.0 60.0 74.0 0.1 ULTRA N 2